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100 GREAT SUPPLY CHAIN PARTNERS

A. Duie Pyle, www.pyleco.com Fastest, most reliable transportation we use.

A. N. Deringer, www.anderinger.com Helped us maximize opportunities.

Access America Transport, www.accessamericatransport.com Their technology really sets them apart.

Agility Logistics, www.agilitylogistics.com Top-quality service.

AIT Worldwide Logistics, www.aitworldwide.com They are very reliable and trustworthy.

Amitive, www.amitive.com They solved our supply chain problems.

Ariba, www.ariba.com Completely re-tooled our spend management.

Averitt Express, www.averittexpress.com Our go-to LTL partner.   

ATC Logistics & Electronics, www.atcle.com They improved our logistics productivity.

Axway, www.axway.com Showed us how to collaborate.

Baxter Planning Systems, www.bybaxter.com Very responsive to our needs.

Blue Sky Technologies, www.bstzone.com They have been an exemplary partner.

BNSF Logistics, www.bnsflogistics.com Always on point, very professional & extremely reliable.

Cardinal Logistics Management Corp., www.cardlog.com Very good at taking out costs.

CEVA Logistics, www.cevalogistics.com They empowered our supply chain.

Chainalytics, www.chainalytics.com Their reports keep us competitive.

Choice Logistics, www.choicelogistics.com Consistently exceeds our expectations.

Click Commerce, www.clickcommerce.com Managed the complexity of our network.

CombineNet, www.combinenet.com Our sourcing is more robust now.

Compiere, www.compiere.com Excellence at a cost we can afford.

Con-way, www.con-way.com Delivers the LTL performance we require.

DB Schenker, www.dbschenker.com They have all our transportation needs covered.

Deacom, www.deacom.net ERP that uniquely fits our needs. 

Demand Solutions, www.demandsolutions.com Given us maximum business value.

Dematic, www.dematic.us Dramatically reduced our DC operating costs.

DiCentral, www.dicentral.com Customer service is top-notch.

DSC Logistics, www.dsclogistics.com Doing what it takes to serve our customers.

E2open, www.e2open.com They have transformed our entire supply chain.

Elemica, www.elemica.com They brought order to our order process.

Evans Distribution Systems, www.evansdist.com We trust their capabilities.

Exel Transportation Services, www.exel.com We rely on their innovative supply chain solutions.

Expeditors International, www.expeditors.com They’ve worked diligently with us.

FedEx Freight, www.fedex.com LTL service that responds to our needs.

GENCO, www.genco.com They boosted our efficiency.

Geo S Bush & Co, www.geosbush.com The international trade expertise we must have. 

Global4PL Supply Chain Services, www.global-4pl.com Brought clarity to a complex task.

Hub Group, www.hubgroup.com Everywhere we go, they are there for us.

ILOG, www.supplychain.ilog.com Easy-to-use supply chain planning and scheduling.

Insight, www.insight.com They have really optimized our business.

Jacobson Companies, www.jacobsonco.com Demonstrated, consistent performance.

Kane Is Able, Inc, www.kaneisable.com On-time delivery record is excellent.

Kenco Logistic Services, www.kencogroup.com Passionate about what they do.

Kinaxis, www.kinaxis.com It has empowered our front-line staff.

Kintetsu World Express, www.kwe.com A truly global logistics partner.

Landstar Global Logistics, www.landstar.com Comprehensive and efficient.  

Laufer International, www.laufer.com They go out of their way to accommodate customers.

LeanLogistics, www.leanlogistics.com Leveraging their services has saved us money.

LLamasoft, www.llamasoft.com They have an arsenal of tools to solve problems.

Lynden International, www.lynden.com They have global reach when you need it.

Maersk Logistics, www.maersklogistics.com Provides end-to-end improvements.
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Management Dynamics, www.managementdynamics.com Innovative and reliable products.

Menlo Worldwide, www.menloworldwide.com Helped us achieve operational excellence.

Network Global Logistics, www.nglog.com Very responsive to our concerns.

NGC Software, www.ngcsoftware.com Provides real quality control.

OHL Logistics, www.ohl.com Outstanding customer-driven focus.

Old Dominion, www.odfl.com They keep their promises.

OmPrompt Limited, www.omprompt.com Showed us how to really get connected.

Oracle, www.oracle.com We’ve been partners for years.

PathGuide Technologies, www.pathguide.com They really understand our business.

Pilot Freight Services, www.pilotdelivers.com They have 24/7 global coverage.

Pitney Bowes, www.pb.com A really diverse lineup of products, services and software.

Prime Inc., www.primeinc.com Real trucking expertise.

Prologis, www.prologis.com Our most valued partner in warehousing.

PTC, www.ptc.com Helped our product development greatly.

RedPrairie, www.redprairie.com Meets all of our IT needs in logistics.

Retalix, www.retalix.com We look to them in the foodservice industry.

Ruan Transportation, www.ruan.com They’re constantly trying to enhance our operation.

Ryder, www.ryder.com Reliable, timely cost-savers.

Saddle Creek Corporation, www.saddlecrk.com Willing to go the extra step.

Saudi Cargo, www.saudiairlines.com Welcome super service at all times.

Schneider Logistics, www.schneiderlogistics.com Innovative and forward-thinking.

SciQuest, Inc., www.sciquest.com They’ve really optimized our procurement.

Smart Software, www.smartcorp.com They continually improve this easy-to-use software.

SmartTurn, www.smartturn.com It’s easy to use and quick to implement.

SourceSelect Inc., www.sselect.com Streamlined our operation and saved us money.

St. Onge Company, www.stonge.com Their solutions are genuinely customized.

Sterling Commerce, www.sterlingcommerce.com Helped dramatically increase EDI efficiency.

Supply Chain Visions, www.scvisions.com Excellent results and a depth of knowledge & experience.

SwissWorldCargo, www.swissworldcargo.com They always want to know how they can improve.

TBL Services, www.thinktbl.com Really practical solutions with positive impact.

TAKE Supply Chain (formerly Clear Orbit), www.takesupplychain.com Their innovation and dedication benefit us.

Terra Technology, www.terratechnology.com Its solution is an unquestioned success.

The Hipage Company, www.hipage.com Make moving freight seamless & effortless.

TLC (Total Logistic Control), www.totallogistic.com They put in such hard work.

Tompkins Associates, www.tompkinsinc.com Its employees are its greatest assets.

ToolsGroup, www.toolsgroup.com Improvements continued year after year.

TradeCard, www.tradecard.com Competitive advantage is what they are all about.

TransGroup Worldwide Logistics, www.transgroup.com Their dedication to customer service is outstanding.

TransportGistics, www.transportgistics.com They solve the most complicated problems.

Transplace, www.transplace.com Good web-based tools for RFPs.

TranSystems, www.transystems.com Always deliver the expected results.

United States Cold Storage, www.uscoldstorage.com They’re tops in refrigerated warehousing.

UPS, www.ups.com There’s no end of services they offer.

UTi Integrated Logistics, www.utiintegratedlogistics.com They have a full menu of services.

Vocollect, www.vocollect.com Our operation is almost perfect now.

Weber Distribution, www.weberdistribution.com An economical one-stop solution for us.

Werner Enterprises, www.werner.com Truckload service is their strong suit.

xpedx, www.xpedx.com A wide range of supply chain solutions.

XCD Performance Consulting, www.xcdpc.com Significantly improved our bottom line.

YRC Logistics, www.yrclogistics.com Their reliability is unmatched.
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